Version: 03.15.24
tables
Price & Specification Guide
prices effective April 1, 2024
32 scale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.comscale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.com
Table of Contents
Laminate Finishes     4-5
Ready-to-Ship Program    6-7

edgebanding.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36.
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
pricing
42" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
Two Piece Table Tops
60" Wide
Rectangular Table Tops
ThinkTank
42" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
One Piece Table Tops
60" Wide
pricing
ThinkTank
Rectangular Table Tops
1110 scale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.comscale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.com
ThinkTank
Rectangular Table Tops Boatshape Table Tops
Kayak
SC-THTK-4216-??-A1 42 216 $3,438 $3,782 $5,046 $5,947
SC-THTK-4240-??-A1 42 240 $3,894 $4,283 $5,714 $6,734
SC-THTK-4264-??-A1 42 264 $4,793 $5,272 $7,034 $8,290
SC-THTK-4288-??-A1 42 288 $5,171 $5,688 $7,589 $8,944
SC-THTK-4816-??-A1 48 216 $3,815 $4,197 $5,598 $6,598
SC-THTK-4840-??-A1 48 240 $4,328 $4,761 $6,350 $7,485
SC-THTK-4864-??-A1 48 264 $5,254 $5,779 $7,709 $9,085
SC-THTK-4888-??-A1 48 288 $6,381 $7,019 $9,363 $11,034
SC-THTK-5416-??-A1 54 216 $4,192 $4,612 $6,151 $7,250
SC-THTK-5440-??-A1 54 240 $4,761 $5,237 $6,987 $8,235
SC-THTK-5464-??-A1 54 264 $5,713 $6,285 $8,384 $9,881
SC-THTK-5488-??-A1 54 288 $7,590 $8,349 $11,137 $13,126
SC-THTK-6016-??-A1 60 216 $4,571 $5,028 $6,706 $7,904
SC-THTK-6040-??-A1 60 240 $5,197 $5,716 $7,625 $8,987
SC-THTK-6064-??-A1 60 264 $6,563 $7,219 $9,631 $11,351
SC-THTK-6088-??-A1 60 288 $8,168 $8,984 $11,985 $14,125
SC-KYAK-4284-??-A1 42/28 84 $1,106 $1,216 $2,000 $2,357
SC-KYAK-4296-??-A1 42/28 96 $1,228 $1,351 $2,259 $2,663
SC-KYAK-4884-??-A1 48/34 84 $1,200 $1,320 $2,196 $2,588
SC-KYAK-4896-??-A1 48/34 96 $1,323 $1,455 $2,455 $2,894

Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
pricing
42" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
Three Piece Table Tops
60" Wide
pricing
42" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
One Piece Table Tops
60" Wide
- All tops have 2mm PVC edges and are only available with DeskMakers/Scale 1:1 standard 2MM
PVC edgebanding.
- For two piece and three piece table tops, please note that the grain pattern will not line up at the
seams.
- Three piece table tops are divided into three equal sections.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36.
1312 scale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.comscale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.com
Boatshape Table Tops Boatshape Table Tops
KayakKayak
SC-KYAK-4220-??-A1 42/28 120 $1,742 $1,916 $2,774 $3,269
SC-KYAK-4244-??-A1 42/28 144 $2,153 $2,369 $3,160 $3,724
SC-KYAK-4820-??-A1 48/34 120 $1,990 $2,188 $3,193 $3,763
SC-KYAK-4844-??-A1 48/34 144 $2,424 $2,666 $3,557 $4,192
SC-KYAK-4868-??-A1 48/34 168 $2,826 $3,109 $4,148 $4,888
SC-KYAK-4892-??-A1 48/34 192 $3,268 $3,595 $4,795 $5,651
SC-KYAK-5420-??-A1 54/40 120 $2,351 $2,586 $3,564 $4,201
SC-KYAK-5444-??-A1 54/40 144 $2,694 $2,964 $3,953 $4,659
SC-KYAK-5468-??-A1 54/40 168 $3,117 $3,429 $4,575 $5,391
SC-KYAK-5492-??-A1 54/40 192 $3,612 $3,973 $5,301 $6,248
SC-KYAK-6020-??-A1 60/46 120 $2,576 $2,834 $4,052 $4,776
SC-KYAK-6044-??-A1 60/46 144 $2,940 $3,235 $4,723 $5,566
SC-KYAK-6068-??-A1 60/46 168 $3,408 $3,748 $5,001 $5,894
SC-KYAK-6092-??-A1 60/46 192 $3,955 $4,350 $5,804 $6,841
SC-KYAK-4816-??-A1 48/34 216 $4,107 $4,518 $6,026 $7,102
SC-KYAK-4840-??-A1 48/34 240 $4,658 $5,124 $6,834 $8,055
SC-KYAK-4864-??-A1 48/34 264 $5,655 $6,220 $8,298 $9,780
SC-KYAK-4888-??-A1 48/34 288 $6,871 $7,558 $10,084 $11,885
SC-KYAK-5416-??-A1 54/40 216 $4,516 $4,968 $6,626 $7,809
SC-KYAK-5440-??-A1 54/40 240 $5,131 $5,644 $7,529 $8,874
SC-KYAK-5464-??-A1 54/40 264 $6,151 $6,767 $9,026 $10,637
SC-KYAK-5488-??-A1 54/40 288 $8,178 $8,995 $11,999 $14,133
SC-KYAK-6016-??-A1 60/46 216 $4,925 $5,417 $7,226 $8,517
SC-KYAK-6040-??-A1 60/46 240 $5,603 $6,163 $8,220 $9,689
SC-KYAK-6064-??-A1 60/46 264 $7,069 $7,776 $10,372 $12,224
SC-KYAK-6088-??-A1 60/46 288 $8,802 $9,683 $12,916 $15,222
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1T2T1
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1T2T1
pricing pricing
108

Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
42" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
Two Piece Table Tops
60" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
Three Piece Table Tops
60" Wide
- All tops have 2mm PVC edges and are only available with DeskMakers/Scale 1:1 standard 2MM PVC
edgebanding.
- For two piece and three piece table tops, please note that the grain pattern will not line up at the seams.
- Two piece table tops are divided into two equal sections.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36.
- All tops have 2mm PVC edges and are only available with DeskMakers/Scale 1:1 standard 2MM PVC
edgebanding.
- For two piece and three piece table tops, please note that the grain pattern will not line up at the seams.
- Three piece table tops are divided into three equal sections.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36.
1514 scale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.comscale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.com
HOT SPOTHOT SPOT
Radius Corner Table Tops Radius Corner Table Tops
SC-HTSP-3672-??-A1 36 72 $964 $1,060 $1,413 $1,666
SC-HTSP-3684-??-A1 36 84 $1,050 $1,155 $1,540 $1,816
SC-HTSP-3696-??-A1 36 96 $1,136 $1,250 $1,667 $1,965
SC-HTSP-4272-??-A1 42 72 $997 $1,096 $1,553 $1,830
SC-HTSP-4284-??-A1 42 84 $1,069 $1,176 $1,685 $1,986
SC-HTSP-4296-??-A1 42 96 $1,169 $1,286 $1,734 $2,045
SC-HTSP-4872-??-A1 48 72 $1,023 $1,126 $1,597 $1,882
SC-HTSP-4884-??-A1 48 84 $1,083 $1,191 $1,714 $2,020
SC-HTSP-4896-??-A1 48 96 $1,277 $1,405 $1,898 $2,236
SC-HTSP-5472-??-A1 54 72 $1,049 $1,154 $1,638 $1,930
SC-HTSP-5484-??-A1 54 84 $1,212 $1,334 $1,906 $2,246
SC-HTSP-5496-??-A1 54 96 $1,499 $1,649 $2,239 $2,638
SC-HTSP-6072-??-A1 60 72 $1,130 $1,243 $1,771 $2,087
SC-HTSP-6084-??-A1 60 84 $1,376 $1,514 $2,177 $2,566
SC-HTSP-6096-??-A1 60 96 $1,606 $1,767 $2,401 $2,830
SC-HTSP-3620-??-A1 36 120 $1,697 $1,867 $2,492 $2,937
SC-HTSP-3644-??-A1 36 144 $1,808 $1,989 $2,653 $3,126
SC-HTSP-3668-??-A1 36 168 $2,007 $2,208 $2,946 $3,473
SC-HTSP-3692-??-A1 36 192 $2,436 $2,680 $3,576 $4,215
SC-HTSP-4220-??-A1 42 120 $1,915 $2,106 $3,032 $3,573
SC-HTSP-4244-??-A1 42 144 $2,132 $2,345 $3,190 $3,760
SC-HTSP-4268-??-A1 42 168 $3,914 $4,306 $3,684 $4,342
SC-HTSP-4292-??-A1 42 192 $2,900 $3,190 $4,369 $5,150
SC-HTSP-4820-??-A1 48 120 $2,132 $2,345 $3,389 $3,994
SC-HTSP-4844-??-A1 48 144 $2,454 $2,700 $3,684 $4,342
SC-HTSP-4868-??-A1 48 168 $2,900 $3,190 $4,369 $5,150
SC-HTSP-4892-??-A1 48 192 $3,365 $3,701 $5,082 $5,989
SC-HTSP-5420-??-A1 54 120 $2,469 $2,716 $3,939 $4,643
SC-HTSP-5444-??-A1 54 144 $2,723 $2,996 $4,099 $4,831
SC-HTSP-5468-??-A1 54 168 $3,155 $3,471 $4,760 $5,610
SC-HTSP-5492-??-A1 54 192 $3,660 $4,026 $5,534 $6,522
SC-HTSP-6020-??-A1 60 120 $2,704 $2,975 $4,326 $5,098
SC-HTSP-6044-??-A1 60 144 $2,979 $3,276 $4,490 $5,293
SC-HTSP-6068-??-A1 60 168 $3,452 $3,797 $5,215 $6,146

Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
pricing
36" Wide
42" Wide
48" Wide
Boat Shape
42" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
D Shape
54" Wide
- All tops have 2mm PVC edges and are only available with DeskMakers/Scale 1:1 standard 2MM PVC
edgebanding.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36.
- All tops have 2mm PVC edges and are only available with DeskMakers/Scale 1:1 standard 2MM
PVC edgebanding.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36.
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1T2T1
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1T2T1
pricing
2524 scale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.comscale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.com
 Media PanelTeleMeet Bases
Desk Height  (29") - for use on 36" wide D-Tops
Counter Height (37")
SC-BDTH-3260 36 54, 60  31-1/2 2 $2,191
SC-BDTH-3272 36 72 31-1/2 2 $2,285
SC-BDTE-3260 42, 48, 54 54, 60 31-1/2 2 $2,346
SC-BDTE-3272 42, 48, 54 72 31-1/2 2 $2,440
SC-BDTE-3284 42, 48, 54 84 31-1/2 2 $2,516
SC-BDTE-3296 42, 48, 54 96 31-1/2 2 $2,768
SC-BCTE-3260 36, 42, 48,54 54, 60 31-1/2 2 $2,546
SC-BCTE-3272 36, 42, 48,54 72 31-1/2 2 $2,640
SC-BCTE-3284 36, 42, 48,54 84 31-1/2 2 $2,716
SC-BCTE-3296 36, 42, 48,54 96 31-1/2 2 $2,968
SC-TMPL-3630-?? 36 30 $1,115 $1,163 $1,489 $1,641
SC-TMPL-4230-?? 42 30 $1,194 $1,249 $1,631 $1,808
SC-TMPL-4836-?? 48 36 $1,274 $1,337 $1,772 $1,974
SC-TMPL-5436-?? 54 36 $1,359 $1,431 $1,925 $2,154

Table
Length
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
Desk Height
- Bases and frames are constructed of steel with a white powdercoat finish.
- Includes locking casters.
- Shipped in pieces and require assembly.
- (4x) ganging brackets included per table frame.
Desk Height
Counter Height (36")
pricing
18" Wide
pricing
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1T2T1
2928 scale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.comscale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.com
Mobile Folding Conference Tables
NOMAD
Regulation Sized
- HPL tops with 2mm PVC edges are only available with Scale 1:1 standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- High gloss dry-erase finish must be specified for a "2 in 1" conference table and whiteboard.
- Whiteboard finish is H2 pricing. Woodgrain or matte color laminates cannot be used as whiteboard/dry-erase
surface.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36.
SC-NOMD-BSS9 $6,007
SC-NOMD-BS10 $5,641
SC-NOMD-BS12 $6,399
SC-NMSP-6008-??-A1 60 108 $3,576 $4,220
SC-NOMT-4820-??-A1 48 120 $3,093 $3,646
SC-NOMT-5420-??-A1 54 120 $3,597 $4,239
SC-NOMT-4840-??-A1 48 140 $3,364 $3,964
SC-THTK-6008-??-A1 60 108 $3,406 $4,014
SC-BDH2-4420 54, 60 108, 120 43-1/2 2 $3,304
SC-PING-PONG $134
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1